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Housing Assembly, Top View

Housing Assy., Top View
Description

Power Cord, 110/60/1
Power Cord, 230/60/1
Bushing, Strain Relief
Screw

Washer

Lockwasher

Nut

Pin

Pilot Light

Toggle Switch

Toggle Switch Guard
Fiber Washer

Control Cord

Gear Motor, 115-230/60/1
Screw

Part Number

4175-00031
4175-00043
2675-00562
2175-03063
2275-01060
2275-03065
2175-05060
2275-00171
2675-00053
2675-00069
2675-00647
2675-00650
4175-00421
4175-00396
2175-03431
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Housing Assembly, Side View
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Description Part Number
Edge Liner, Long 3675-00218
Housing Assy., Complete 4575-00894
Edge Liner, Short 3675-00217
Leg 230-25036
Rubber Foot 07320-3D
Screw 2175-01073
Lockwasher 2275-01075
Trim Collar 230-25844
Screw 2175-00149
Thumbcrew 4575-00932
Bowl Assy. 4575-00883
Fiber Washer 2275-00567
Brass Thrust Washer E-01993
Feedscrew Assy. AK-03435
Stud K-03436
Knife K-04022-2
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Housing Assy., Side View

No. Description

14 Plate, 1/8"
Plate, 3/16"
Plate, 1/4"
Plate, 3/8"

15 Screw

16 Ring

17 Rammer

18 Hole Plug, 1/2"

19 Post

20 Screw
Washer
Lockwasher

21 Screw

22 Tray Assy.

23 Cover

24 Nut
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Part Number
K-04022-1
K-04022-1B
K-04022-1D
K-04022-1H
10916
K-01286-1
K-01578-6
3675-00231
230-25320
2175-03051
2275-03051
2275-03055
2175-00429
4575-00736
3475-00685
2175-00380

25 Gear Motor, 115-230/60/1 4175-00396
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Housing Assembly, Front View
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Housing Assy., Front View
Description

Screw

Washer

Lockwasher

Nut

Frame Assy.

Bottom Cover

Nut

Part Number
2175-01053
2275-03051
2275-03055
2175-05050
4575-00730
3475-00716
2175-00380




